
DATE 
9/3/2026 

10/3/2026 

11/3/2026 

12/3/2026 

13/3/2026 

DAY 

Monday 

SYBSC SEM IV NEP REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2026 TIMETABLE 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 

CONVENOR 

Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane 
(Arts, Science & Commerce) 

ISO 21001:2018 Certified 

TIME 

7:30 am to 9: 30 am 

7:30 am to 8: 30 am 

7:30 am to 8: 30 am 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

8:40 am to 9: 40 am 

Minor Physics – Sound 

SPDC/EX/F03 

SUBJECTS 
OE- Biodiversity & Environmental Conservation 

Minor Maths - Linear Algebra 

Revision No. 00 
Dated: 27.06.2024 

Date :9/02/2026 

7:30 am to 8: 30 am Major Chemistry- Progressive Physical and Analytical Chemistry -II 

Minor Botany -Integrated Approaches in Plant Science II 

7:30 am to 8: 30 am Major Chemistry -Progressive Inorganic and Organic Chemistry - II 

AEC- ENGLISH INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN 
ENGLISH II 

chano 

CCNSS/ NCC/ SPORTS/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 

PRINCIPAL 
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