



Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College, Thane  
(Arts, Science & Commerce)  
ISO 21001:2018 Certified

SPDC/EX/F03

Revision No. 00  
Dated: 27.06.2024

Date : 9/02/2026

**SYBSC SEM IV NEP REGULAR EXAMINATION MARCH 2026 TIMETABLE**

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS
9/3/2026	Monday	7:30 am to 9: 30 am	OE – Biodiversity & Environmental Conservation
10/3/2026	Tuesday	7:30 am to 8: 30 am	Minor Physics – Sound Minor Botany – Integrated Approaches in Plant Science II Minor Maths – Linear Algebra
11/3/2026	Wednesday	7:30 am to 8: 30 am	Major Chemistry – Progressive Physical and Analytical Chemistry – II
12/3/2026	Thursday	7:30 am to 8: 30 am	AEC- ENGLISH INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN ENGLISH II
13/3/2026	Friday	7:30 am to 8: 30 am 8:40 am to 9: 40 am	Major Chemistry – Progressive Inorganic and Organic Chemistry – II CC/NSS/ NCC/ SPORTS/ CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

*M.P. Patil*

CONVENOR

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

*[Signature]*

PRINCIPAL

